5/26/2017

logid LastName

400 MCARTY
407 MALFAIT

Totals:

Drawer

$248.25

$0.00

$248.25

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report HP

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00  ($1,085.90) ($12.00) 22

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($1,085.90) ($12.00) 22

Handle

$1,346.15

$0.00

$1,346.15

Net Handle

$1,334.15

$0.00

$1,334.15

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

73

73



